Wal-Pak
Wall Mount Luminaire
Full Cutoff Flat Solite® Glass
Borosilicate Glass /
Polycarbonate Refractor
WP  WAL-PAK WALL SERIES
WALL MOUNT LUMINAIRE
THE NEW STANDARD

WG/WPFL=Wire Guard Flat Glass Lens Door
TR/WP=Tamper Resistant Screw and Bit
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: LDWP-FC-4A-ED-EM-LED
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: WPP40C
LAMP TYPE
MP=Pulse Start Metal Halide
HP=High Pressure Sodium
LD= Solid State Light
Emitting Diodes [LED]
CF=Compact Fluorescent 1
CM=Ceramic Metal Halide 2
MH= Metal Halide 3
SERIES
WP=Wal-Pak
SERIES
WP=Wal-Pak
LAMP TYPE
P=Pulse Start Metal Halide
S=High Pressure Sodium
DOOR TYPE 4
GL= Borosilicate
Glass Door
FC=Full Cutoff Door
FL= Flat Solite
Glass Door
PL= Polycarbonate
Refractor Door
LAMP WATTAGE
10=100W
15=150W
25=250W
32=320W
40=400W
MP
50=50W
70=70W
100=100W
150=150W
200=200W
250=250W
320=320W
350=350W
400=400W
HP
50=50W
70=70W
100=100W
150=150W
250=250W
400=400W
CM
39=39W
70=70W
100=100W
150=150W
MH
175=175W
250=250W
400=400W
CF
32=32W
42=42W
57=57W
70=70W
64=[2] 32W
84=[2] 42W
114=[2] 57W
140=[2] 70W
LAMP WATTAGE 5
LED
2A=[2400 Initial Lumens]